
I.D.:	82637604

Pachet	conform	ofertei	ADV1226649

Data
publicarii

26.05.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

643,13	RON	-	643,13	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pachet	conform	ofertei	ADV1226649	CBT4160	Media	convertor	SFP	gigabit	Fibertechnic	cu
93.23	lei/buc;	2	buc	CBF7353	Modul	SFP	WDM	1,25Gb	SM	TX1550	3km	SC	DDM	cu	44.39
lei/buc	1	buc	CBF7354	Modul	SFP	WDM	1,25Gb	SM	TX1310	3km	SC	DDM	cu	44.97	lei/buc;	1
buc	CBT5581	Patchcord	FTTH	250m	de	exterior	SC/APC	-	SC/APC	DROP	cu	367.31	lei/buc;	1
buc


